

Presented by



Boost Bunny 2009 Contestant Banner Sponsorship

info@boostbunny.com sales@orangecountydiesel.com 17242 Gothard Street, Suite A&B Huntington Beach, CA 92647 (714) 848-2170



Executive Summary

WEBSITE: www.boostbunny.com

FEATURE: Advantageous sponsorship for your local

Miss Boost Bunny 2009 title contestant

BENEFIT: National advertising reach to multi-markets for fractional costs

targeting over 5500 people each day with 360,000 page

impressions monthly

ATTRACTION: Company awareness, low cost business exposure, increased

contestant appearance & awareness, local contestant support

MISS BB09 October 1, 2009

CROWN DATE:

DURATION:

BANNER AD Now thru September 30, 2009

BB09 WINNER * 3 Day/ 2 Night Hard Rock Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV

RECIEVES: * 2 Round Trip Airfare Tickets to & from Las Vegas, NV

* román Salon of West Hollywood Hair Glamour Treatment

* Performance Boats Magazine Cover Spread

* Professional Photo Shoot for BB10 Poster

* Diesel Performance Products

* Boost Bunny Apparel

* \$1000 CASH

Orange County Diesel applies a unique marketing technique by offering an exclusive concept resulting in multi-industry unification while facilitating others to gain individual exposure and grow.

Accomplished here via an online amateur glamour contest, the marketing engagement is captured at www.boostbunny.com. With the exponentially increasing numbers of members and guests, web page observation throughout each visit provides abundant opportunity to showcase advertisement, provide exposure to segmented interests, and reach the masses viewing your company's advertisement.

While voting for their choice contestant, online users who've created a login and password becoming a member have proven to return multiple times per week thus providing your advertisement with exponential exposure creating extraordinary value.

With a gentle compassion for young children of less fortunate predicaments life sometimes offers, Orange County Diesel donates to the Children's Cancer Research Fund. Derived from all online Boost Bunny 2009 apparel sales, a contribution gift of 10% is donated directly to their foundation.



INTY	
URAT	

	Sponsor Form	Boost Bunny 2009
	Company Name:	
	Company Phone:	()
	Sponsoring Contestant for: Miss Boost Bunny 2009	
	Company Address:	(Street Address)
		(City, State, Zip)
	Company Representatives Nam	ne:
	Company Representatives Title	:
		e Size 160px X 140px, jpg format, 72dpi, RGB or website when submitting image(s).
	rm back to 714-841-5752 and ww.ocdiesel.com/Boost-Bunny-20	09-Local-Sponsorship-p/bb09-ls.htm for purchase
contestant for artwork conte	Miss Boost Bunny 2009. I will pront for my advertisement posting to	any, I will participate in sponsoring the above named ovide Boost Bunny Administration with necessary o www.BoostBunny.com. I understand I will be or such online advertisement exposure.
Representativ	ves Authorization:	(Please Sign)
	Date:	

